A REPORT BY THE MINISTER OF FINANCE

ON MEMBERS' EXPENSES, PURSUANT

JO SECTION 30(3) OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY ACT

DEPOSE

BOV 2 2013

CLERK'S OFFICE /
BUREAU DU GREFFIER



MEMBER

Albert, Hedard
Arseneault, Donald
Betts, John
Bonenfant, Yvon
Boudreau, Victor
Carr, Jack

Collins, Chris
Coulombe, Martine
Davis, Greg
Doucet, Rick
Flemming, Hon. Hugh J
Fraser, Bill
Graham, Shawn
Hache, Roland
Harrison, Bev
Kenny, Brian
Killen, Carl
Landry, Claude
Landry, Denis
LeBlanc, Bemnard
LeBlanc, Berfrand
Lifford, Hon. Troy
Lynch, Pam
Macdonald, Brian
MacDonald, Kirk
Malloch, Curtis
MclLean, Wes
Melanscon, Roger

$

ACCOMODATIONS

2,912
3,035
3,221
3,007
3,159
3,159
1115
2,044
3.221
3,221
2,416
2,973
3,097
3,159
3,035
2,912
2,292
3,159
3,007

PROVINCE OF NEW BRUNSWICK

EXPENSES PAID TO MEMBERS FOR THE PERIOD APRIL 1, 2012 TO MARCH 31, 2013
PURSUANT TO SECTION 30 (3) OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY ACT

SUBSISTENCE

$

ALLOWANCE

1,664
1,717
1,841
1,699
1,805
1,487
1.628

637
1,133
1,805
1,770
1,345
1,664
1,734
1,770
1,956
1,628
1,664
1,805
1,734
1,097
1,681
1.239
1,239
1,708
1,806
1,770

$

KILOMETRIC
ALLOWANCE

14,499
17,597
9,556
13,365
7,885
1,641
9,233
6,966
16,459
7,545
058
12,132
7.547
13.410
7,077
9,129
7,040
11,517
12,861
8,839
7,532
685
689
476
2,682
9,217
8,407
9,058

COMMITTEE
ALLOWANCE

3,540
1,549
5,000
5,752
4,699
4,788
2,655
3,319
3,097
5,752
3,319
3,363
1,430
5,531
4,204
1,770
1,991
2,876

752
3.611
1.204

30
3.319
5,575
5,089

CONFERENCE
EXPENSES

$ 2,287

75
1,683
2,603

$

TRAVEL TRIP
ALLOWANCE

8,850
8,850
8,850
6,416
8,850
6,159
8,850
4,867
8,850
8,850
1,770
8,850
8,850
8,850
8,850
7.261
8,628
8,115
8,850
8,850
8,850

973
2,088
6,159
6.018
8,628
5,089
7,743

TOTAL

33,750
32,823
30,150
33,400
21,699
13,986
27,657
20,102
31,804
27,638

2,728
37,249
20,157
32,401
26,815
22,749
26,190
32,483
28,836
24,644
24,080

4276
13,842

9,847
10,240
24,916
25,278
26,634



MEMBER

Parrot, Dr. Jim
Riordon, Ryan
Robichaud, Serge
Savoie, Glen
Shephard, Hon. Dorothy
Soucy, Hon. Danny
Steeves, Wayne
Stewart, Jake

Tait, Glen
Urquhart, Cart
Wetmore, Ross
Wilson, Sherry

TOTAL

PROVINCE OF NEW BRUNSWICK

EXPENSES PAID TO MEMBERS FOR THE PERIOD APRIL 1, 2012 TO MARCH 31, 2013
PURSUANT TO SECTION 30 (3) OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY ACT

SUBSISTENCE KILOMETRIC COMMITTEE CONFERENCE TRAVEL TRIP
ACCOMODATIONS ALLOWANCE ALLOWANCE AR FARE ALLOWANCE EXPENSES ALLOWANCE OTHER TOTAL
1,363 1,133 1,458 — - — 1,549 -— 5,502
2,973 1,699 13,123 - 5,973 1,394 7,080 - 32,242
3,007 1,841 6,527 1,340 1,106 983 8,628 — 23,523
3,221 1,805 5413 226 2,655 679 6,195 wan 20,194
1,177 708 3,630 - 796 1,525 4,425 — 12,262
1,858 1,062 5,093 - -— 1,619 4,867 — 14,499
2,602 1,487 8,153 —_— 1,327 — 8,850 - 22,418
2,726 1,689 5,261 — 2,212 — 8,850 - 20,748
2,973 1,664 4,452 1,162 1,549 481 6,372 — 18,653
— 1,522 2,664 988 2,106 1,197 6,186 — 14,663
3,159 1,805 3,663 - 3,805 1,664 8,850 - 22,947
3,07 1,699 4,577 — 221 _— 5,973 - 15,541
$ 80,726 $ 61,150 § 298,015 $ 12,452 $ 106,235 $ 38,932 $ 281,633 432 $ 889,577




RAPPORT DU MINISTRE DES FINANCES

SUR LES DEPENSES DES DEPUTES

PRESENTE CONFORMEMENT

AU PARAGRAPHE 30(3) DE LA LOI SUR L'ASSEMBLEE LEGISLATIVE



DEPUTE

Albert, Hedard
Arseneault, Donald
Betts, John
Bonenfant, Yvon
Boudreau, Victor
Carr, Jack

Colling, Chris
Coulombe, Martine
Davis, Greg
Doucet, Rick

Flemming, Hon. Hugh J

Fraser, Bill
Graham, Shawn
Hache, Roland
Harrison, Bev
Kenny, Brian
Killen, Carl
Landry, Claude
Landry, Denis
LeBlanc, Bernard
LeBlanc, Berfrand
Lifford, Hon. Troy
Lynch, Pam
Macdonald, Brian
MacDonald, Kirk
Malloch, Curtis
MclLean, Wes
Melanson, Roger

ALLOCATION DE INDEMNITE
LOGEMENT SUBSISTENCE DE PARCOURS
2912 % 1,664 14,499 §
3,035 1,717 17,597
3,221 1,841 9,556
3,097 1,699 13,365
3,159 1,805 7.885
— 1,487 1,641
3,158 1,628 9,233
1,115 637 6,966
2,044 1,133 16.459
3,221 1,805 7.545
- - 958
3.221 1.770 12,132
2,416 1.345 7,547
2,973 1,664 13,410
3,087 1,734 7077
3,159 1,770 9,129
3,035 1,956 7,040
2912 1,628 11,517
2,202 1,664 12,861
3,159 1,805 8,839
3,097 1,734 7,532
— 1,007 685
-— 1,681 689
-—_ 1,239 476
— 1,239 2,682
2,044 1,708 9,217
3,159 1,805 8,407
2973 1,770 9,058

PROVINCE DU NOUVEAU-BRUNSWICK
DEPENSES DES DEPUTES DU 1er AVRIL 2012 Al 31 MARS 2013

CONFORMEMENT AU PARAGRAPHE 30 (3) DE LA LOI SUR L"ASSEMBLEE LEGISLATIVE

TARIFS INDEMNITE DEPENSES - ALLOCATION DE
AERIENS DE COMITES CONFERENCES DEPLACEMENT AUTRE(S) TOTAL

— 3540 § 2,287 $ 8,850 § - 33,750 $

— 1,549 75 8,850 - 32,823

- 5,000 1,683 8,850 - 30,150

363 5,752 2,603 6,416 105 33,400

— - — 8,850 — 21,899

- 4,699 — 6,159 — 13,986

— 4788 — 8,850 - 27,657

1,237 2,655 2,625 4,867 - 20,102

— 3,310 8,850 — 31,804

2,568 3,007 551 8,850 - 27,638

— - — 1,770 — 2,728

1,847 5,752 3,677 8,850 - 37,249

— - - 8,850 - 20,157

— 3,319 2,185 8,850 - 32,401

— 3,363 2,694 8,850 - 26,815

1,430 - 7,261 — 22,749

— 5,531 — 8,628 - 26,190

— 4,204 4,108 8,115 — 32,483

- 1,770 1,400 8,850 - 28,836

— 1,991 — 8,850 — 24,644

- 2,876 8,850 — 24,000

— 752 768 973 4,276

2,721 3,611 3,051 2,088 — 13,842

— 1,204 443 6,150 327 9,847

— 301 6,018 - 10,240

— 3,319 8,628 - 24916

— 5,575 1,242 5,089 - 25,278

— 5,089 - 7.743 - 26,634



PROVINCE DU NCUVEAU-BRUNSWICK
DEPENSES DES DEPUTES DU 1er AVRIL 2012 AU 31 MARS 2013
CONFORMEMENT AU PARAGRAPHE 30 (3) DE LA LOI SUR L'ASSEMBLEE LEGISLATIVE

ALLOCATION DE INDEMNITE TARIFS INDEMNITE DEPENSES - ALLOCATION DE

DEPUTE LOGEMENT SUBSISTENCE DE PARCOURS AERIENS DE COMITES CONFERENCES DEPLACEMENT AUTRE(S) TOTAL

Parrat, Dr. Jim 1,363 1,133 1,458 — —_— - 1,549 - 5,502
Riordon, Ryan 2,973 1,699 13,123 - 5,973 1,394 7,080 — 32,242
Robichaud, Serge 3,097 1,841 6,527 1,340 1,106 983 8,628 — 23,523
Savoie, Glen 3221 1,805 5,413 226 2,655 679 6,195 - 20,194
Shephard, Hon. Dorothy 1,177 708 3,630 —_— 796 1,525 4,425 - 12,262
Soucy, Hon. Danny 1,858 1,062 5,003 —— —_ 1,619 4,867 —_ 14,499
Steeves, Wayne 2,602 1,487 8,153 - 1,327 - 8,850 — 22,418
Stewart, Jake 2,726 1,699 5,261 — 2,212 — 8,850 -— 20,748
Tait, Glen 2,973 1,664 4,452 1,162 1,549 481 6,372 — 18,653
Urquhart, Carl — 1,622 2,664 988 2,106 1,197 6,186 - 14,663
Wetmore, Ross 3,159 1,808 3,663 -— 3.805 1,664 8,850 - 22,947
Wilson, Sherry 3,071 1,699 4,577 -— 221 - 5,973 — 15,541

TOTAL 90,726 $ 61,150 $ 298,015 $ 12,452 $ 106,235 $ 38,932 § 281,633 § 432 % 889,577 $




